
 

 
 
Eastern Melbourne PHN    Clinical Indicators Walkthrough Patients with Mental Health Diagnosis no GP Mental Health Treatment Plan COVID docx  |   
1 
 

Clinical Indicators  Walkthrough Patients who have a mental health condition with no GP Mental Health Treatment Plan (Telehealth Items 
available)  
Patient Cohort- Patients who have an active mental health diagnosis with no GP Mental Health Treatment Plan  
Step 1 
Open POLAR and select Clinical 
Indicators Report from the 
dashboard 

 
 

Step 2 
In Inclusion filters tab select 
Demographics and Lifestyle 
RACGP Active 
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Step 3 
In Inclusion filters select 
 Active Diagnosis- Active 
Diagnosis  
Chronic Disease Category – 
Mental Health 

 

Step 4 
In Exclusion filters  
Go to MBS Items 
In the date range select all the 
dates 
In MBS item put in: 
2715 
2717 
92116 
92128 
92117 
92129 
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Step 5 
Select patient list top right hand 
corner then when patient list 
loads export to excel. 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


